P04000/25378

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oity/Otate/Zip/r hone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Dunings Estimates)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•
•

Office Use Only



200152328692

04/27/09--01008--020 **35.00

Amens

09 APR 27 AM 9: 26

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Citrus Coast Concierge

4/22/09

To whom it may Concern;

This is a letter of acknowledgement in regards to this amendment.

I Zabeth an Compbell am adding that I am the sole owner of Citrus Coast Concrerge, Ire.

James L. Stocknun is only a

registered agent.

I need this to reflect on line so I can conduct Banking business.

Thank you! (Campbell

Naples Finest Full Service Concierge

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Citrus Coast Concierge			
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER: <u>P04000125378</u>		
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
		n Ann Campbell Owner	
	(Name	of Contact Person)	
-		itrus Coast Concierge	
	(1.1	in Company)	
	11	00 Michigan Ave	
		(Address)	
******	 	les, Florida 34103 tate and Zip Code)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter,	• ,	
Elizabeth Ann Cam	•	at ()	
(Nam	e of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida De	epartment of State:
₹ 35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing A		Street Address	
Amendment Section		Amendment Section Division of Corporations	•
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building	•
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center (Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

a projection of the second	
OP APR 27	. j.k
09 APP 2-	
09 APR 27 AM 9: 26	

	Coast Concie		
(Name of Corporation as cur	rently filed with	the Florida Dept, of St	ate)
P04000125378			
(Document No	umber of Corporat	ion (if known)	
rsuant to the provisions of section 607.10 llowing amendment(s) to its Articles of Income		tes, this <i>Florida Profit</i>	Corporation adopts
If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporatio	<u>n:</u>	
ne new name must be distinguishable ncorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp., Co". A professional corporation nations or the abbreviation "P.A."	" "Inc.," or Co.	," or the designation	"Corp," "Inc," or
Enter new principal office address, if ag	fannlicable: Elizabeth Ann		ell Sole Owner
rincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>			**************************************
		1100 Michigan Ave	
		Naples, Florida 34103	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF		P.O. Box 779192	
		Naples, Florida 34107-	0102
If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new re			ter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	James L. Stock	man	<u></u>
	8130 Wilshire L	akes Blvd	
New Registered Office Address:		ida street address)	
	Naples, Florida		Florida 34109
	Nupleo() / Jonat	(City)	, Florida_ <u>34109</u> <i>(Zip Code)</i>
www.Registered Agent's Signature, if change hereby accept the appointment as register sition.		gent: familiar with and acce	pt the obligations of
-	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if ch	anging

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Owner	Elizabeth Ann Campbell	1100 Michigan Ave Naples, Florida 34103	
Registe	James L. Stockman	8130 Wilshire Lakes Blvd Naples, Florida 34109	Add Remove
			
(attach a	dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be sp	pecific)	
provisi	mendment provides for an exchange, ons for implementing the amendment applicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: April 22nd 2009		
Effective date if applicable:	April 22nd 2009	
•	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.	
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
sel	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
upp	onica nationally by that itationally)	
	Elizabeth Ann Campbell Sole Owner	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	Owner	
	(Title of person signing)	